
Sharefax office locations will be closed
the following 2026 Holidays:

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Monday, January 19

Monday, February 16

Monday, May 25
Friday, June 19

Saturday, July 4

Monday, September 7

Monday, October 12

Wednesday, November 11

Thursday, November 26

Thursday, December 24

Friday, December 25

Thursday, December 31

Friday, January 1, 2027

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Presidents’ Day

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Eve - Close at 12:30pm

Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve - Close at 12:30pm

New Year’s Day

24/7 Banking
Do your banking 24/7 from the comfort of your home or the ease of your smartphone! 
Sharefax CU has free online banking & a mobile banking app so you’ll never have to worry 
about office hours again! Go to sharefax.org to learn more or sign up for online banking 
today - contact a Member Service Representative at (513) 753-2440.


